FAL
DAO2T
PAO1T
WBS
KB02T
MBN
CBY
ACH
JC01z
CCR
JCP
ACR
AZ01T
SDO1T
PD010
RDA
GDE
ADO
DDU
JDO1T
SEB
JEE
BFO1T
KFA
LFE
HFO1T
PFR
NFR

Staff Contact Details 2019-20

Kettering
scienc ",—’\cadem,V

For all general enquiries please email: enquiries@ketteringscienceacademy.org

Allan, Frances
Allen, Danielle
Atkin, Philippa
Baines, William
Baron, Kyleigh
Bean, Matthew
Bellamy, Carrie
Charlton, Angela
Collins, Jo

Crane, Christopher
Crisp, Justin
Crowley, Andrew
Darley, Armande
Davenport, Selina
Davies, Peter
Davies, Rachael
Denis, Gillian
Doherty, Amanda
Duncan, Daniel
Dyer, Joe
Ebsworth, Susan
Evans, Joanne
Farrar, Ben
Farrar, Kirsty
Feely, Liam
Fennon, Helen
Foster, Paul
Franklin, Natasha

PE Teacher and Head of Year

Dance Teacher (NQT)

Humanities Teacher

PE Teacher

English Teacher

Art Teacher

English Teacher

PE Teacher

Humanities Teacher (NQT)

Maths Teacher

Maths Teacher

Humanities Teacher

MFL Teacher

Geography Teacher (NQT)

Vice Principal - Data (BWT)

English Teacher/Head of Sixth Form
Humanities Teacher

Expressive Arts Teacher/ Assistant Principal
ICT and new technologies Head of Department
Business Teacher

English Teacher

English Head of Department

Music Teacher (NQT)

Vice Principal

PE Teacher and Head of Year
English Teacher and Head of Year
Science Teacher

Humanities Head of Department

fallan@ketteringscienceacademy.org
dallen2@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Patkin@ketteringscienceacademy.org
wbaines@ketteringscienceacademy.org
KBaron@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Mbean@ketteringscienceacademy.org
cbellamy2 @ketteringscienceacademy.org
acharlton@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jcollins@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ccrane@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jerisp@ketteringscienceacademy.org
acrowley@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ADarley@ketteringscienceacademy.org
sdavenport@ketteringscienceacademy.org
pdaviesl@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rdavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org
gdenis@ketteringscienceacademy.org
adoherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org
DDuncan@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jdver@ketteringscienceacademy.org
sebsworth@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org
bfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org

Ifeely@ketteringscienceacademy.org
HFennon@ketteringscienceacademy.org
PFoster@ketteringscienceacademy.org
nfranklin@ketteringscienceacademy.org


mailto:jdyer@ketteringscienceacademy.org

SF01z
DGO1T
JGO1S
CGo10
THW
LHA
NHA
GSM
MHO
KIN
MJO
RIO1T
MKE
AKO1T
RKO1T
BKO1T
AKI
HMO1T
JMD
MMO04T
EMA
JMO01S
CMO01z
MMO1T
ZM01T
BNO1T
LOR
VPA
MPO1T
RRD
SRE
JS03T

Freeman, Sean
Gadsby, Darren
Golding, Joshua
Greaves, Claire
Haw, Terence
Haywood, Lee
Haywood, Neela
Horne, Grace
Horne, Mark
Incles, Kayleigh-Jay
Jolliffe, Melanie
Jones, Richard
Kedie, Megan
Keeling, Abigail
Kennedy, Remmi
Keres, Biljana

Kirk, Andrew
Maggs, Henry
Mallard, Julia
Mapletoft, Madeline
Mason-Saunders, Emily
Mason-Saunders, James
Mawle, Carolyn
Miola, Marcus
Moore, Zoe
Norwood, Ben
Oliver, Louise
Parmar, Veena
Perera, Meleesha
Reid, Rosemary
Reid, Stephen
Sayles, John

DT Teacher

Vice Principal

Science Teacher (Teach First)
Vice Pricipal. School Improvement Partner
Humanities Teacher

PE Head of Department

Art Teacher

Maths Teacher

Maths Teacher (Unqualified)
SENCO/Teacher

Science Teacher

Humanities Teacher (NQT)
Assistant Principal

English Teacher - Teach First
English Teacher (TF)

Science Teacher

Assistant Principal

Maths Teacher - Teach First
Expressive Arts Head of Department
Music Teacher (NQT)

English Teacher

Teaching Assistant

Teacher of Art

Science Teacher (2nd)

Art and Design Head of Department
English Teacher (Teach First)
Science Teacher

MFL Teacher

Maths Teacher - Teach First
MFL Head of Department
Assistant Principal

Maths Teacher

sfreeman2@ketteringscienceacademy.org
dgadsby@ketteringscienceacademy.org

JGolding@ketteringscienceacademy.org
cgreaves@ketteringscienceacademy.org
thaw@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Ihaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
nhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
GHorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mhorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kincles@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mjolliffe @ketteringscienceacademy.org
rjones@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mkedie@ketteringscienceacademy.org
AKeeling@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rkennedy@ketteringscienceacademy.org

BKeres@ketteringscienceacademy.org
akirk@ketteringscienceacademy.org
HMaggs@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jmallard@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mmapletoft@ketteringscienceacademy.org
emason@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jmason@ketteringscienceacademy.org
cmawle@ketteringscienceacademy.org

MMiola@ketteringscienceacademy.org
zmoore@ketteringscienceacademy.org
BNorwood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
loliver@ketteringscienceacademy.org
vparmar@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mperera@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org
sreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org
isayles@ketteringscienceacademy.org



mailto:dgadsby@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mailto:rkennedy@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mailto:cmawle@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mailto:jsayles@ketteringscienceacademy.org

TSE
Csl
JS02T
TSO1T
GS01T
DTH
MSK
TT01T
LTH
AUP
JWA
AWH
HWO1T
RAO1T
WBS
KBO1T
KBO1T
MBN

CBY
ABR
ACH
CCR
ACR
RDA
GDE
CDE
ADO
JDY
KDO1T
DDU
SEB
JEE

Segalini, Tony
Siddall, Claire
Simper, Janine
Smit, Tyrin
Stanger, Gavin
Stevens, Deborah
Stock, Michael
Tatsis, Anastassios
Thompson, Laura
Upson, Alison
Watson, Jane
White, Andrea
Wills, Hayley
Aphale, Rochelle
Baines, William
Bancroft, Kathryn
Baron, Kyleigh
Bean, Matthew

Bellamy, Carrie
Brown, Andrew
Charlton, Angela
Crane, Christopher
Crowley, Andrew
Davies, Rachael
Denis, Gillian
Devine, Ceilidh
Doherty, Amanda
Dolby, John
Docherty, Karen
Duncan, Daniel
Ebsworth, Susan
Evans, Joanne

Principal

Higher Level Teaching Assistant
English Teacher

Maths Teacher

Science Head of Department
Child Protection Officer

PE Teacher

Maths Coordinator for Sixth Form
Maths Teacher

HLTA

Assistant Vice Principal

MFL Teacher

DT Teacher

Science Teacher

PE Teacher

English Teacher

English Teacher

Art, Design, Technology (ADT) Head of
Department

English Teacher

Humanities Teacher

PE Teacher

Maths Teacher

Humanities Teacher

English Teacher

Humanities Teacher
Humanities Teacher

Assistant Principal

Music - Lead Teacher

English Teacher

ICT and Business Head of Department
English Teacher

English Head of Department

TSegalini@ketteringscienceacademy.org
csiddall@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jsimper@ketteringscienceacademy.org

tsmit@ketteringscienceacademy.org
gstanger@ketteringscienceacademy.org
dthomas@ketteringscienceacademy.org
MStock@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ttatsis@ketteringscienceacademy.org
lthompson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
aupson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jwatson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
AWhite@ketteringscienceacademy.org
HWills@ketteringscienceacademy.org
raphale@ketteringscienceacademy.org
wbaines@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kbancroft@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kbaron@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mbean@ketteringscienceacademy.org

cbellamy2 @ketteringscienceacademy.org
abrown@ketteringscienceacademy.org
acharlton@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ccrane@ketteringscienceacademy.org
acrowley@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rdavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org
gdenis@ketteringscienceacademy.org
cdevine@ketteringscienceacademy.org
adoherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jdolby@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kdocherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org
DDuncan@ketteringscienceacademy.org
sebsworth@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org


mailto:jsimper@ketteringscienceacademy.org

KFA
LFE
HFO1T
DFE
PFR
NFR
KFR
SGE
RHO1T
THW
LHO1T
LHA
NHA
NHO1T
MHO
GHO01z
KIN
MJO
o1t
SJo1T
BKO1T
AKI
HMO1T
JMD
EMA
MMO1T
BNO1T
LOR
VPA
KRE
RRD
SRE

Farrar, Kirsty
Feely, Liam
Fennon, Helen
Ferguson, Dawn
Foster, Paul
Franklin, Natasha
Fryett, Kevan
George, Sophie
Harrington, Rebecca
Haw, Terence
Hawkins, Lisa
Haywood, Lee
Haywood, Neela
Holt, Nigel

Horne, Mark
Hughes, George
Incles, Kayleigh-Jay
Jolliffe, Melanie
Jones, lwan

Jones, Simon
Keres, Biljana

Kirk, Andrew
Maggs, Henry
Mallard, Julia
Mason-Saunders, Emily
Miola, Marcus
Norwood, Ben
Oliver, Louise
Parmar, Veena
Reeder, Kristopher
Reid, Rosemary
Reid, Stephen

Vice Principal

PE Teacher

English Teacher

PE Teacher/2nd in 6th Form
Science Teacher
Humanities Teacher
Science Head of Department
Science Teacher

ADT Teacher

Humanities Teacher
Assistant Principal

PE Head of Department
Art Teacher

Humanities Teacher
Maths Teacher

ADT Teacher
SENCO/Teacher

Science Teacher

ICT Teacher

Economics Teacher
Science Teacher

Vice Principal

Maths Teacher
Expressive Arts Head of Department
English Teacher

Science Teacher

English Teacher

Science Teacher

MFL Teacher

Music Teacher

MFL Head of Department
Assistant Principal

kfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Ifeely@ketteringscienceacademy.org
HFennon@ketteringscienceacademy.org
dferguson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
PFoster@ketteringscienceacademy.org
nfranklin@ketteringscienceacademy.org
KFryett@ketteringscienceacademy.org
sgeorge@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rharrington@ketteringscienceacademy.org
thaw@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Ihawkins@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Ihaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
nhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
nholt@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mhorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ghughes@ketteringscienceacademy.org
kincles@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mjolliffe @ketteringscienceacademy.org
ijones@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Slones@ketteringscienceacademy.org
BKeres@ketteringscienceacademy.org
akirk@ketteringscienceacademy.org
hmaggs@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jmallard@ketteringscienceacademy.org
emason@ketteringscienceacademy.org
mmiola@ketteringscienceacademy.org
bnorwood@ketteringscienceacademy.org
loliver@ketteringscienceacademy.org
vparmar@ketteringscienceacademy.org
KReeder@ketteringscienceacademy.org
rreid @ketteringscienceacademy.org
sreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org



DRE
HSA
TSE
GSM
MSK
TT01T
LTH
PTO1S
SWo1T
JWA
JWS
AWH
HWO1T
AZ01T

Reinard, Dean
Sambrook, Hannah
Segalini, Tony
Smith, Grace
Stock, Michael
Tatsis, Tass
Thompson, Laura
Threlfall, Philip
Watkinson, Suzanna
Watson, Jane
Watts, Joanna
White, Andrea
Wills, Hayley

Zeze, Armande

English Teacher

Expressive Arts Teacher
Associate Principal

Maths Head of Department
PE Teacher

Maths Teacher

Maths Teacher

Humanities Teacher
Expressive Arts Teacher
Senior Assistant Principal
Business Teacher/2nd in Department
MFL Teacher

ADT Teacher

MFL Teacher

dreinard @ketteringscienceacademy.org
hsambrook@ketteringscienceacademy.org
TSegalini@ketteringscienceacademy.org
gsmith@ketteringscienceacademy.org
MStock@ketteringscienceacademy.org
ttatsis@ketteringscienceacademy.org
lthompson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
pthrelfall@ketteringscienceacademy.org
Swatkinson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jwatson@ketteringscienceacademy.org
jwatts@ketteringscienceacademy.org
awhite@ketteringscienceacademy.org
hwills@ketteringscienceacademy.org
azeze@ketteringscienceacademy.org






